
HNB Garhwal University, Srinagar Garhwal, Uttarakhand 

Department of Pharmaceutical Chemistry 

First Semester Admission Session : 2023-24 

Candidates seeking admission in M. Sc. First Semester Pharmaceutical Chemistry at HNB 

Garhwal University, Chauras Campus, Srinagar Garhwal are hereby informed that: 

The Second merit list is being declared on the basis of marks obtained in CUET- PG 2023 

examination of students. AII the students who have found place in the list are hereby 

informed to ensure their admission by depositing prescribed fee through online mode in the 

Samarth portal (http://hnbgucuet.samarth.edu.in) by their user id and password on or before 

17/09/2023. 

After depositing the fee, download admission form from the university website 

i.e.www.hnbgu.ac.in. 

Please attach following important document and certificate (self attested) along with the 

admission form. (Students are required to come with their alI-Original certificates for 

physical verification). 

1. 10th Class Mark Sheet and Passing Certificate (Photocopy) 

2. 12th Class Mark Sheet and Passing Certificate (Photocopy) 

3. Graduation Mark sheet (Photocopy) 

4. CUET Score card (Photocopy). 

5. Original Transfer Certificate, Character Certificate and Migration Certificate (latest 

by 6 Month). 

6. OBC (NCL), SC and ST Category Certificate and Character Certificate (In the Format 

Prescribed by the Central Government -Photocopy). 

7. Economically Weaker Section (Certificate) Photocopy. 

8. Admission fee Receipt (Photocopy). 

9. Anti -Ragging form as per format provided in prospectus at hnbgu.ac. in filled and 

duly signed by parents. 

10. Police verification certificate (applicable only for the students from other than 

Uttarakhand state). 



The admission form along with supporting documents must be submitted in the Department 
of Pharmaceutical Chemistry Chauras Campus on or before 17/09/2023. AIl the required 

documents in original are must be produced for verification in person during office hours. 

Note: If the students giving any wrong information in their admission form and in the 

attached document found to be false, his/her admission will be treated automatically 
cancelled. All admission deemed to be provisional before the physical verification of the 
documents. 

Contact Number for any Query: Dr. Sarla Saklani (9456155255) 

Dr. Sarla Saklani 
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HOD, Pharmaceutical Chemistry 

Chauras Campus, 



IInd merit list for admission for M.Sc. Pharmaceutical Chemistry Ist Semister-2023 

FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE 
APPLICANT 

HNBGUPGCTO0005 12 NIRUPAM 
PATTANAYAK 

HNBGUPGCTOO 16301 | PRIYA RAY 
HNBGUPGCT0011136 | BISHABH KUMAR 

VERMA 
HNBGUPGCTO002010 PRATIK SINGH 
HNBGUPGCT0002146 SABIR HUSSAIN 
HNBGUPGCTO0 12797 SOUMYADIP MAITY 

HNBGUPGCTO004840 RUDRA PRATAP 
SINGH 

HNBGUPGCTO0 15139 SAURAV KUMAR 
HNBGUPGCTOO010119 | NEELESH BAHLANI 
HNBGUPGCT0002134 TRIPARNA NEOGI 
HNBGUPGCTOO00041 RITAM MONDAL 
HNBGUPGCTOO1455 1 GARGI MANDAL 
HNBGUPGCTO003773 AYUSH JAMLOKI 

HNBGUPGCT0015795 ANURAG SHARMA 
|HNBGUPGCTO003935 AYUSH THAPLIYAL 

HNBGUPGCTO005339 DIVYA 
HNBGUPGCTO010533 BHAVNA PANWAR 
HNBGUPGCT0006366 | MANEESHA BISHT 
HNBGUPGCTOO15564 SHASHANK SINGH 
HNBGUPGCTO008848 ARCHANA 
HNBGUPGCT0009767 SUMAN 
HNBGUPGCTOO07761| ROBIN SINGH 

HNBGUPGCTOO00324 TUSAR MISHRA 
HNBGUPGCTO000349 ANUPRIYA 
HNBGUPGCT0016079 ANIKET KUMAR 

HAQUE 

PARE 
HNBGUPGCT0010239 SUJOY HALDER 

HNBGUPGCTOO16342 ADARSHA GANGULY GENERAL 

HNBGUPGCTO011513 MONIKA ARYA 
HNBGUPGCTO001409 SUDIP DAS 
HNBGUPGCTO001349 NITIN SAINI 

HNBGUPGCTO002717 MANJEET MAHATO 

CATEGORY 

HNBGUPGCTO003560| ABHINANDAN 

GENERAL 

(o-09-2022 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

HNBGUPGCTO000024 ADITYA PANWAR 
HNBGUPGCTO005669 VRUSHABH DEVIDAS SC 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 
EWS 
EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

SC 
SC 
SC 

OBC (CENTRAL LIST, 
NON CREAMY) 
OBC (CENTRAL LIST, 

NON CREAMY) 
OBC (CENTRAL LIST, 

MOBILE 

9083804830 

7980291513 

7803042987 

6003153033 
9123317041 
8959191087 

7047516465 131 

857885 1997 
8959993738 
9088979503 

7063812508 

7739859503 
7900225066 
9382927438 
9749543254 

9109820616 
9193343750 
7900583246 
9720815338 

8534091755 
7620817440 
8171118858 
9149215438 
7248535033 
6372523950 
6287006861 
7295046409 

7060042132 
7448071707 

Tolal 
Marks 

8343814767 
8299817849 
9556296012 
7310714484 

170 

8789904439 

155 

7876095S57 

151 

131 

115 
113 

113 
112 

97 
88 
84 
83 
82 
81 
80 
76 
76 

75 
71 

7279990364 103 

70 
692 

59 
56 

38 
188 
143 

61 

127 

101 
72 
61 

173 

156 

136 

HNBGUPGCT0000390 SK ANABUL AKTAR 

HNBGUPGCTOO08760 MD INZAMAMUL 


